Date of Transaction
25/04/17
24/04/17
10/04/17
03/04/17
31/03/17
24/04/17
24/04/17
05/04/17
27/04/17
31/03/17
27/04/17
27/04/17
24/04/17
22/04/17
18/04/17
18/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
07/04/17
07/04/17
04/04/17
27/04/17
26/04/17
26/04/17
26/04/17
25/04/17
24/04/17
04/04/17
31/03/17
28/03/17
04/04/17
04/04/17
13/04/17
13/04/17
13/04/17
07/04/17
04/04/17
04/04/17
30/03/17
30/03/17
27/04/17
18/04/17
11/04/17
04/04/17
31/03/17
30/03/17
28/03/17
26/04/17
22/04/17
22/04/17
20/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
11/04/17
11/04/17
07/04/17
05/04/17
05/04/17

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
DIGITALID.CO.UK
DIGITALID.CO.UK

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
FACEBK 6GMJ8BNJ22
CASTLE (EU) LTD

IKEA ONLINE

CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
THE POST OFFICE

THE POST OFFICE
GREENSHEILDS JCB

B & Q 1002

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
RICHMOND AND JAMES
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
ORBITALFASTENERS.CO.UK
PAYPAL HK DIY

PAYPAL DAVIDHENDRY
CMPCARESHOP

PAYPAL RMSOUTER
WWW.CISTERNFITTINGS.CO
CONSUMABLEITEMS.CO
VELUX COMPANY

PAYPAL TOOLBUZZLTD
TOPPS TILES
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TIMPSON LTD

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO
EMT HIRE CO
WWW.DORSETWILDLIFE.CO.
RG WARWICK TRADING
EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T
DRY ICE UK LTD

DIRECT CHANNEL SUPPORT
CREATESEND/COM
ACCESS DISPLAYS LTD
FACEBK 97XL4B2BA2
WWW.PPLUK.COM

DRY ICE UK LTD

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
ARGOS LTD

ARGOS LTD

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

DON RUFFLES LTD
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

160.40
46.89
46.89
18.29
16.00
482.36
1,169.17
464.92
77.00
77.00
152.50
652.50
57.65
57.00
242.50
652.50
242.50
652.50
380.00
6.67
349.00
127.92
44,97
164.25
55.00
46.70
22.16
120.00
24.59
31.72
219.00
24.00
147.00
42.00
36.80
41.70
50.00
264.00
27.22
102.26
82.50
10.95
38.75
324.00
43.47
354.22
59.50
34.98
18.95
131.66
23.79
36.99
304.16
4.89
33.32
1,828.00
112.87

160.00

INDOOR X BANNER

CARD HOLDERS AND LANYARDS
CARD HOLDERS AND LANYARDS
CAT MEETING CAMERA EQUIPMENT
CONSULTATION ADVERTS
CLEANING SUPPLIES
FURNITURE FOR SOLENT AIRFIELD
CLEANING SUPPLIES

DEBTOR TRACE

R01027 DEBTOR TRACE
VEHICLE EXCISE DUTY

VEHICLE EXCISE DUTY

HI TIP DUMPER MANUAL

WATER HOSE

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

VEHICLE TAX

CAB BENCH SEAT

CUTLERY FOR WORKSHOP REST ROOM
HEAVY DUTY BATTERY DRILL
STORE STOCK

DIAMOND DRILL BITS

STORE STOCK

DIAMOND DRILL BITS

STORE STOCK

STORE STOCK

19789 - 30 FROSTHOLE

ARTEX STIPPLE BRUSH AH
104072

CT SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

DEPOT TV LICENCE 17/18

KEYS

KEYS CUT

MUSGROVE WILLOWS

SAFETY PACK

TRAINING COURSE COUNTRYSIDE
HOSE

FENCING

DRY ICE BABY BALLET SHOW
WALL PLATES

OPERA BOYS ESHOT

PATIO OUTDOOR BARRIERS
FACEBOOK BOOSTS MHT & ALADDIN
ANNUAL PPL LICENCE

DRY ICE

USB HEADSETS

CARD READER

GRAPHICS CARD

WIRELESS PRESENTER

TV ARIEL

TELEVISION

CAR CHARGER

WEBCAMS

HARD DRIVE SHREDDER

HARD DRIVE

TELEPHONE HEADSETS

Merchant Category

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
BOOK STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
HARDWARE STORES

VARIETY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
HARDWARE STORES

FLOOR COVERING STORES

FINES

FINES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
HARDWARE STORES

CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES



04/04/17
04/04/17
31/03/17
30/03/17
28/03/17
28/03/17
28/03/17
29/03/17
27/04/17
26/04/17
25/04/17
25/04/17
25/04/17
20/04/17
05/04/17
11/04/17
27/04/17
29/03/17
27/04/17
19/04/17
19/04/17
14/04/17
13/04/17
13/04/17
13/04/17
10/04/17
10/04/17
01/04/17
27/04/17
27/04/17
26/04/17
06/04/17
06/04/17
06/04/17
06/04/17
06/04/17
06/04/17
05/04/17
27/04/17
26/04/17
24/04/17
20/04/17
19/04/17
03/04/17
25/04/17
25/04/17
20/04/17
18/04/17
29/03/17
12/04/17
26/04/17
21/04/17
21/04/17
21/04/17
21/04/17
21/04/17
18/04/17
18/04/17
28/03/17

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C
CPC

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
CURRYS ONLINE

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TICKETOFFICESALE
BOOTS,FAREHAM
BOOTS,FAREHAM
BOOTS,FAREHAM

AMAZON PRIME
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
AMAZON PRIME
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 310650
SIGNFIX

LASTMINUTE COM HOTEL
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
ARGOS LTD

PAYPAL DAROUVSYTEM
WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
TOC H ALISON HOUSE TRU
TOC H ALISON HOUSE TRU
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CARTER BLINDS LTD
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

ICELAND

OFFICE OUTLET

QUEENS HEAD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
GOV.UK/DART-CHARGE

J D CORNER SHOP
WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK
SAINSBURYS 0681
SAINSBURYS 0681
AUTOGLASS
HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
T.E.K.SEATING LTD

DVLA DIGITAL TACHO

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

23.80
137.20
7.82
5.19
524.92
74.00
25.96
27.00
10.17
14.31
13.17
-7.99
3.49
7.99
166.50
3.90
10.00
10.00
183.75
461.00
15.62
35.93
11.99
18.79
245.00
148.33
210.00
20.62
10.47
113.05
0.61
217.17
107.25
108.97
82.28
67.76
58.03
8.97
193.19
150.00
8.20
2.50
9.40
12.72
9.05
7.35
100.00
75.00
10.00
85.82
525.00
19.00
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
242.50
652.50
48.33

WIRELESS KEYBOARD

NETWORK CABLES

BATTERY

USB CABLE

DIGITAL CAMERA

TELEPHONE HEADSET

PHONE ACCESSORIES

LGA MEETING IN LONDON
CATERING - APPEAL

CATERING - APPEAL

CATERING - APPEAL

REFUND OF CHARGE

CATERING - APPEAL
INCORRECTLY APPLIED CHARGE
PULL UP BANNERS FOR EVENTS
PHONE CASE

CLEAR DEBT ON METER

CLEAR DEBT ON METER

17X ROLLS SIGN FIXING NEOPRANE
LONDON ACCOMMODATION R GUSTAR
WORK BAG CT

WORK BAGS SB/TH/HC

DOORBELL FOR GOSPORT RECEPTION
GLITTERBUG LOTION

TAXI/PHV LIC TRAINING
ACCOMMODATION
ACCOMODATION

BACK SUPPORT FOR CHAIR
HOOVER BAGS-DOWNING

GR BLINDS-SYLVAN

KEY RINGS-SYLVAN
SYLVAN-CLEANING ORDER
DOWNING-CLEANING ORDER
CROFTON-CLEANING ORDER
COLLINGWOOD-CLEANING ORDER
ASSHETON-CLEANING ORDER
BARNFIELD-CLEANING ORDER
BEVERAGES-JAS COFFEE AM-TENANT
STATIONERY - FOLDERS

POLLING STATION 8 JUNE
BISCUITS FOR POSTAL OPENING
DARTFORD TOLL

ELECTION TRAINING EXPENSES
STAMP FOR COUNT
NEWSPAPERS - INVESTIGATION
NEWSPAPERS - INVESTIGATION
BELLFIELD - WINDSCREEN
OFCOMM LICENCE FOR COMMS
MRS MALONEY - TRIP WILKINSONS
WI-FI DUAL BAND ROUTER
VEHICLE REPAIRS

K.R TACHO CARD

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 105

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 290

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 189

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 268

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 106

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 3

DRIVER MEDICAL

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS
SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
BOOK STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)



24/04/17
20/04/17
19/04/17
05/04/17
05/04/17
29/03/17
29/03/17
28/03/17
22/04/17
20/04/17
25/04/17
25/04/17
12/04/17
05/04/17
21/04/17
12/04/17
10/04/17
27/04/17
20/04/17
19/04/17
18/04/17
11/04/17
30/03/17
28/03/17
28/03/17
13/04/17
13/04/17
24/04/17
29/03/17
31/03/17
30/03/17
26/04/17
25/04/17
25/04/17
21/04/17
20/04/17
20/04/17
09/04/17
06/04/17
05/04/17
04/04/17
30/03/17
29/03/17
28/03/17
28/03/17
28/03/17
28/03/17

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.CERTSURE.COM
CERTSURE LLP
TOOLSTATION LTD

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
SAINSBURYS 0681
WWW.NISBETS.COM

ASDA SUPERSTORE
TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS 0681
SAINSBURYS 0681
WWW.ELMHURSTENERGY.CO.
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
TIMPSON LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TESCO-STORES 6255

ALDI
WWW.TSFLOWERS.CO.UK
WWW.SOLACE.ORG.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

SPEEDY COURIER SERVICE
CITYSPRINT

MARTIN MCCOLL

MOULD GROWTH
WWW.THOMANN.DE
WWW.GEAR4MUSIC.COM
WWW.RICSRECRUIT.CO
WWW.SUMMERFIELDBOOKS.C
BAKER ROSS LTD
EVENTBRITE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DISCLOSURE SCOT

THE POST OFFICE
SJASUPLIES

TRAINLINE

DISCLOSURE SCOT
TRAINLINE
WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

18.75
4.78
15.56
445.00
52.20
17.88
9.99
19.98
69.11
274.97
2.50
10.95
105.75
10.73
175.00
150.00
150.00
66.67
25.00
7.49
13.05
4412
398.00
500.00
35.00
55.00
119.66
20.00
1,021.40
109.02
1,521.67
1,100.00
79.33
14.14
-198.00
-67.80
-67.80
13.95
25.00
60.00
40.83
16.57
25.00
9.95
118.75
11.60
59.80

PADLOCKS

PHONE CASE

PHONE CHARGER - FOR VAN
ANNUAL FEE

NICEIC FORMS

SHOWER POLES

SHOWER CURTAIN

SHOWER CURTAINS

FLOWERS FOR DANCE FEST JUDGES
WATER BOILERS FOR THE BAR
LEADER'S REFRESHMENTS

FULL COUNCIL CAKES/BISCUITS
ALDERMAN CIVIC SERVICE
PARLOUR FLOWERS MILK
SOFTWARE 1 YEAR MAINTENANCE
LABC HEALTH TECH MEMO COURSE
LABC ESSENTIAL DRAINAGE COURSE
MAYOR MAKING ENGRAVING
FLOWERS

COFFEE FOR CX GUESTS
FLOWERS-FUNERAL RECEPTION
FUNERAL SPRAY

SOLACE MEMBERSHIP-CX

ICO REGISTRATION-FBC

ICO REGISTRATION-ERO
CRANLEIGH ROAD INQUIRY DOCS
CRANLEIGH ROAD INQUIRY DOCS
CLEAR DEBT ON METER

MOULD DVD, LEAFLETS & TOOLS
CATS EQUIPMENT

CATS SOUND EQUIPMENT
ESTATES SURVEYOR ADVERT
BOOK AND LOUPE

AIR DRYING CLAY

TENANCY FRAUD CONF REFUND
RAIL TICKET REFUND

RAIL TICKET REFUND

DESK FAN

DBS CHECK KM

PRICE VHRS SOUTHCOAST TRG
DEFIBRILLATOR BRACKET
HOMELESS RAIL TRAVEL

MS DISCLOSURE

RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING

AAA + NPD WRISTBANDS
HOUSING

HOMELESSNESS B & B

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FLORISTS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC
MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

BOOK STORES

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - April 2017
	Date of Transaction
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	Date of Transaction
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	Date of Transaction
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	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	160.40
	160.40

	INDOOR X BANNER
	INDOOR X BANNER

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DIGITALID.CO.UK
	DIGITALID.CO.UK

	46.89
	46.89

	CARD HOLDERS AND LANYARDS
	CARD HOLDERS AND LANYARDS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	10/04/17
	10/04/17
	10/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DIGITALID.CO.UK
	DIGITALID.CO.UK

	46.89
	46.89

	CARD HOLDERS AND LANYARDS
	CARD HOLDERS AND LANYARDS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	03/04/17
	03/04/17
	03/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	18.29
	18.29

	CAT MEETING CAMERA EQUIPMENT
	CAT MEETING CAMERA EQUIPMENT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	31/03/17
	31/03/17
	31/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK 6GMJ8BNJ22
	FACEBK 6GMJ8BNJ22

	16.00
	16.00

	CONSULTATION ADVERTS
	CONSULTATION ADVERTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	482.36
	482.36

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	IKEA ONLINE
	IKEA ONLINE

	1,169.17
	1,169.17

	FURNITURE FOR SOLENT AIRFIELD
	FURNITURE FOR SOLENT AIRFIELD

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	464.92
	464.92

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	DEBTOR TRACE
	DEBTOR TRACE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/03/17
	31/03/17
	31/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	R01027 DEBTOR TRACE
	R01027 DEBTOR TRACE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	152.50
	152.50

	VEHICLE EXCISE DUTY 
	VEHICLE EXCISE DUTY 

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	652.50
	652.50

	VEHICLE EXCISE DUTY
	VEHICLE EXCISE DUTY

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GREENSHEILDS JCB
	GREENSHEILDS JCB

	57.65
	57.65

	HI TIP DUMPER MANUAL
	HI TIP DUMPER MANUAL

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	22/04/17
	22/04/17
	22/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B & Q 1002
	B & Q 1002

	57.00
	57.00

	WATER HOSE
	WATER HOSE

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	VEHICLE TAX
	VEHICLE TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	VEHICLE TAX
	VEHICLE TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	VEHICLE TAX
	VEHICLE TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	VEHICLE TAX
	VEHICLE TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/04/17
	07/04/17
	07/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	380.00
	380.00

	CAB BENCH SEAT
	CAB BENCH SEAT

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	07/04/17
	07/04/17
	07/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	6.67
	6.67

	CUTLERY FOR WORKSHOP REST ROOM
	CUTLERY FOR WORKSHOP REST ROOM

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ORBITALFASTENERS.CO.UK
	ORBITALFASTENERS.CO.UK

	349.00
	349.00

	HEAVY DUTY BATTERY DRILL
	HEAVY DUTY BATTERY DRILL

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  HK DIY
	PAYPAL  HK DIY

	127.92
	127.92

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  DAVIDHENDRY
	PAYPAL  DAVIDHENDRY

	44.97
	44.97

	DIAMOND DRILL BITS
	DIAMOND DRILL BITS

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CMPCARESHOP
	CMPCARESHOP

	164.25
	164.25

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  RMSOUTER
	PAYPAL  RMSOUTER

	55.00
	55.00

	DIAMOND DRILL BITS
	DIAMOND DRILL BITS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CISTERNFITTINGS.CO
	WWW.CISTERNFITTINGS.CO

	46.70
	46.70

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CONSUMABLEITEMS.CO
	CONSUMABLEITEMS.CO

	22.16
	22.16

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VELUX COMPANY
	VELUX COMPANY

	120.00
	120.00

	19789 - 30 FROSTHOLE
	19789 - 30 FROSTHOLE

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	31/03/17
	31/03/17
	31/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  TOOLBUZZLTD
	PAYPAL  TOOLBUZZLTD

	24.59
	24.59

	ARTEX STIPPLE BRUSH AH
	ARTEX STIPPLE BRUSH AH

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOPPS TILES
	TOPPS TILES

	31.72
	31.72

	104072
	104072

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	219.00
	219.00

	CT SUMMONS
	CT SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	24.00
	24.00

	NDR SUMMONS
	NDR SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	DEPOT TV LICENCE 17/18
	DEPOT TV LICENCE 17/18

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	42.00
	42.00

	KEYS
	KEYS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	36.80
	36.80

	KEYS CUT
	KEYS CUT

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	07/04/17
	07/04/17
	07/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO
	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO

	41.70
	41.70

	MUSGROVE WILLOWS
	MUSGROVE WILLOWS

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EMT HIRE CO
	EMT HIRE CO

	50.00
	50.00

	SAFETY PACK
	SAFETY PACK

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DORSETWILDLIFE.CO.
	WWW.DORSETWILDLIFE.CO.

	264.00
	264.00

	TRAINING COURSE COUNTRYSIDE
	TRAINING COURSE COUNTRYSIDE

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RG WARWICK TRADING
	RG WARWICK TRADING

	27.22
	27.22

	HOSE
	HOSE

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T
	EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T

	102.26
	102.26

	FENCING
	FENCING

	CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS
	CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DRY ICE UK LTD
	DRY ICE UK LTD

	82.50
	82.50

	DRY ICE BABY BALLET SHOW
	DRY ICE BABY BALLET SHOW

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DIRECT CHANNEL SUPPORT
	DIRECT CHANNEL SUPPORT

	10.95
	10.95

	WALL PLATES
	WALL PLATES

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	11/04/17
	11/04/17
	11/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.75
	38.75

	OPERA BOYS ESHOT
	OPERA BOYS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ACCESS DISPLAYS LTD
	ACCESS DISPLAYS LTD

	324.00
	324.00

	PATIO OUTDOOR BARRIERS
	PATIO OUTDOOR BARRIERS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	31/03/17
	31/03/17
	31/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBK 97XL4B2BA2
	FACEBK 97XL4B2BA2

	43.47
	43.47

	FACEBOOK BOOSTS MHT & ALADDIN
	FACEBOOK BOOSTS MHT & ALADDIN

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.PPLUK.COM
	WWW.PPLUK.COM

	354.22
	354.22

	ANNUAL PPL LICENCE
	ANNUAL PPL LICENCE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DRY ICE UK LTD
	DRY ICE UK LTD

	59.50
	59.50

	DRY ICE
	DRY ICE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	34.98
	34.98

	USB HEADSETS
	USB HEADSETS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	22/04/17
	22/04/17
	22/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	18.95
	18.95

	CARD READER
	CARD READER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	22/04/17
	22/04/17
	22/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	131.66
	131.66

	GRAPHICS CARD
	GRAPHICS CARD

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	23.79
	23.79

	WIRELESS PRESENTER
	WIRELESS PRESENTER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	36.99
	36.99

	TV ARIEL
	TV ARIEL

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	304.16
	304.16

	TELEVISION
	TELEVISION

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	11/04/17
	11/04/17
	11/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	4.89
	4.89

	CAR CHARGER
	CAR CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/04/17
	11/04/17
	11/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	33.32
	33.32

	WEBCAMS
	WEBCAMS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	07/04/17
	07/04/17
	07/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DON RUFFLES LTD
	DON RUFFLES LTD

	1,828.00
	1,828.00

	HARD DRIVE SHREDDER
	HARD DRIVE SHREDDER

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	112.87
	112.87

	HARD DRIVE
	HARD DRIVE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	160.00
	160.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSETS
	TELEPHONE HEADSETS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	23.80
	23.80

	WIRELESS KEYBOARD
	WIRELESS KEYBOARD

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C
	WWW.CSE-DISTRIBUTORS.C

	137.20
	137.20

	NETWORK CABLES
	NETWORK CABLES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/03/17
	31/03/17
	31/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	7.82
	7.82

	BATTERY
	BATTERY

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	5.19
	5.19

	USB CABLE
	USB CABLE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CURRYS ONLINE
	CURRYS ONLINE

	524.92
	524.92

	DIGITAL CAMERA
	DIGITAL CAMERA

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	74.00
	74.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	25.96
	25.96

	PHONE ACCESSORIES
	PHONE ACCESSORIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	27.00
	27.00

	LGA MEETING IN LONDON
	LGA MEETING IN LONDON

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	10.17
	10.17

	CATERING - APPEAL
	CATERING - APPEAL

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	14.31
	14.31

	CATERING - APPEAL
	CATERING - APPEAL

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BOOTS,FAREHAM
	BOOTS,FAREHAM

	13.17
	13.17

	CATERING - APPEAL
	CATERING - APPEAL

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON PRIME
	AMAZON PRIME

	-7.99
	-7.99

	REFUND OF CHARGE
	REFUND OF CHARGE

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	3.49
	3.49

	CATERING - APPEAL
	CATERING - APPEAL

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON PRIME
	AMAZON PRIME

	7.99
	7.99

	INCORRECTLY APPLIED CHARGE
	INCORRECTLY APPLIED CHARGE

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	166.50
	166.50

	PULL UP BANNERS FOR EVENTS
	PULL UP BANNERS FOR EVENTS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	11/04/17
	11/04/17
	11/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	3.90
	3.90

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	10.00
	10.00

	CLEAR DEBT ON METER
	CLEAR DEBT ON METER

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	10.00
	10.00

	CLEAR DEBT ON METER
	CLEAR DEBT ON METER

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SIGNFIX
	SIGNFIX

	183.75
	183.75

	17X ROLLS SIGN FIXING NEOPRANE
	17X ROLLS SIGN FIXING NEOPRANE

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	19/04/17
	19/04/17
	19/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	LASTMINUTE COM  HOTEL
	LASTMINUTE COM  HOTEL

	461.00
	461.00

	LONDON ACCOMMODATION R GUSTAR
	LONDON ACCOMMODATION R GUSTAR

	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS


	19/04/17
	19/04/17
	19/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	15.62
	15.62

	WORK BAG CT
	WORK BAG CT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/04/17
	14/04/17
	14/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	35.93
	35.93

	WORK BAGS SB/TH/HC
	WORK BAGS SB/TH/HC

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	11.99
	11.99

	DOORBELL FOR GOSPORT RECEPTION
	DOORBELL FOR GOSPORT RECEPTION

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  DAROUVSYTEM
	PAYPAL  DAROUVSYTEM

	18.79
	18.79

	GLITTERBUG LOTION
	GLITTERBUG LOTION

	BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS
	BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI
	WWW.WESTMINSTER-BRIEFI

	245.00
	245.00

	TAXI/PHV LIC TRAINING
	TAXI/PHV LIC TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	10/04/17
	10/04/17
	10/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOC H ALISON HOUSE TRU
	TOC H ALISON HOUSE TRU

	148.33
	148.33

	ACCOMMODATION
	ACCOMMODATION

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	10/04/17
	10/04/17
	10/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOC H ALISON HOUSE TRU
	TOC H ALISON HOUSE TRU

	210.00
	210.00

	ACCOMODATION 
	ACCOMODATION 

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	01/04/17
	01/04/17
	01/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	20.62
	20.62

	BACK SUPPORT FOR CHAIR
	BACK SUPPORT FOR CHAIR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.47
	10.47

	HOOVER BAGS-DOWNING
	HOOVER BAGS-DOWNING

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARTER BLINDS LTD
	CARTER BLINDS LTD

	113.05
	113.05

	GR BLINDS-SYLVAN
	GR BLINDS-SYLVAN

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	0.61
	0.61

	KEY RINGS-SYLVAN
	KEY RINGS-SYLVAN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	217.17
	217.17

	SYLVAN-CLEANING ORDER
	SYLVAN-CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	107.25
	107.25

	DOWNING-CLEANING ORDER
	DOWNING-CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	108.97
	108.97

	CROFTON-CLEANING ORDER
	CROFTON-CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	82.28
	82.28

	COLLINGWOOD-CLEANING ORDER
	COLLINGWOOD-CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	67.76
	67.76

	ASSHETON-CLEANING ORDER
	ASSHETON-CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	58.03
	58.03

	BARNFIELD-CLEANING ORDER
	BARNFIELD-CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	8.97
	8.97

	BEVERAGES-JAS COFFEE AM-TENANT
	BEVERAGES-JAS COFFEE AM-TENANT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	OFFICE OUTLET
	OFFICE OUTLET

	193.19
	193.19

	STATIONERY - FOLDERS
	STATIONERY - FOLDERS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	QUEENS HEAD
	QUEENS HEAD

	150.00
	150.00

	POLLING STATION 8 JUNE
	POLLING STATION 8 JUNE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	8.20
	8.20

	BISCUITS FOR POSTAL OPENING
	BISCUITS FOR POSTAL OPENING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOV.UK/DART-CHARGE
	GOV.UK/DART-CHARGE

	2.50
	2.50

	DARTFORD TOLL
	DARTFORD TOLL

	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS


	19/04/17
	19/04/17
	19/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	J D CORNER SHOP
	J D CORNER SHOP

	9.40
	9.40

	ELECTION TRAINING EXPENSES
	ELECTION TRAINING EXPENSES

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	03/04/17
	03/04/17
	03/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK
	WWW.SHAWS.CO.UK

	12.72
	12.72

	STAMP FOR COUNT
	STAMP FOR COUNT

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	9.05
	9.05

	NEWSPAPERS - INVESTIGATION
	NEWSPAPERS - INVESTIGATION

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	7.35
	7.35

	NEWSPAPERS - INVESTIGATION
	NEWSPAPERS - INVESTIGATION

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AUTOGLASS
	AUTOGLASS

	100.00
	100.00

	BELLFIELD  - WINDSCREEN
	BELLFIELD  - WINDSCREEN

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
	HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.

	75.00
	75.00

	OFCOMM LICENCE FOR COMMS
	OFCOMM LICENCE FOR COMMS

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	10.00
	10.00

	MRS MALONEY - TRIP WILKINSONS
	MRS MALONEY - TRIP WILKINSONS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO
	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZO

	85.82
	85.82

	WI-FI DUAL BAND ROUTER
	WI-FI DUAL BAND ROUTER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	T.E.K.SEATING LTD
	T.E.K.SEATING LTD

	525.00
	525.00

	VEHICLE REPAIRS
	VEHICLE REPAIRS

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA DIGITAL TACHO
	DVLA DIGITAL TACHO

	19.00
	19.00

	K.R TACHO CARD
	K.R TACHO CARD

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 105
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 105

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 290
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 290

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 189
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 189

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 268
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 268

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	242.50
	242.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 106
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 106

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 3
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 3

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	48.33
	48.33

	DRIVER MEDICAL
	DRIVER MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	18.75
	18.75

	PADLOCKS
	PADLOCKS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	4.78
	4.78

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/04/17
	19/04/17
	19/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	15.56
	15.56

	PHONE CHARGER - FOR VAN
	PHONE CHARGER - FOR VAN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CERTSURE.COM
	WWW.CERTSURE.COM

	445.00
	445.00

	ANNUAL FEE
	ANNUAL FEE

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CERTSURE LLP
	CERTSURE LLP

	52.20
	52.20

	NICEIC FORMS
	NICEIC FORMS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOOLSTATION LTD
	TOOLSTATION LTD

	17.88
	17.88

	SHOWER POLES
	SHOWER POLES

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	9.99
	9.99

	SHOWER CURTAIN
	SHOWER CURTAIN

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	19.98
	19.98

	SHOWER CURTAINS
	SHOWER CURTAINS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	22/04/17
	22/04/17
	22/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	69.11
	69.11

	FLOWERS FOR DANCE FEST JUDGES
	FLOWERS FOR DANCE FEST JUDGES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NISBETS.COM
	WWW.NISBETS.COM

	274.97
	274.97

	WATER BOILERS FOR THE BAR
	WATER BOILERS FOR THE BAR

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	2.50
	2.50

	LEADER'S REFRESHMENTS
	LEADER'S REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	10.95
	10.95

	FULL COUNCIL CAKES/BISCUITS
	FULL COUNCIL CAKES/BISCUITS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	105.75
	105.75

	ALDERMAN CIVIC SERVICE
	ALDERMAN CIVIC SERVICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	10.73
	10.73

	PARLOUR FLOWERS MILK
	PARLOUR FLOWERS MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ELMHURSTENERGY.CO.
	WWW.ELMHURSTENERGY.CO.

	175.00
	175.00

	SOFTWARE 1 YEAR MAINTENANCE
	SOFTWARE 1 YEAR MAINTENANCE

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	12/04/17
	12/04/17
	12/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	150.00
	150.00

	LABC HEALTH TECH MEMO COURSE
	LABC HEALTH TECH MEMO COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/17
	10/04/17
	10/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	150.00
	150.00

	LABC ESSENTIAL DRAINAGE COURSE
	LABC ESSENTIAL DRAINAGE COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/04/17
	27/04/17
	27/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	66.67
	66.67

	MAYOR MAKING ENGRAVING
	MAYOR MAKING ENGRAVING

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	25.00
	25.00

	FLOWERS
	FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/04/17
	19/04/17
	19/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	7.49
	7.49

	COFFEE FOR CX GUESTS
	COFFEE FOR CX GUESTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	18/04/17
	18/04/17
	18/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ALDI
	ALDI

	13.05
	13.05

	FLOWERS-FUNERAL RECEPTION
	FLOWERS-FUNERAL RECEPTION

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/04/17
	11/04/17
	11/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.TSFLOWERS.CO.UK
	WWW.TSFLOWERS.CO.UK

	44.12
	44.12

	FUNERAL SPRAY
	FUNERAL SPRAY

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.SOLACE.ORG.UK
	WWW.SOLACE.ORG.UK

	398.00
	398.00

	SOLACE MEMBERSHIP-CX
	SOLACE MEMBERSHIP-CX

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	500.00
	500.00

	ICO REGISTRATION-FBC
	ICO REGISTRATION-FBC

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO REGISTRATION-ERO
	ICO REGISTRATION-ERO

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPEEDY COURIER SERVICE
	SPEEDY COURIER SERVICE

	55.00
	55.00

	CRANLEIGH ROAD INQUIRY DOCS
	CRANLEIGH ROAD INQUIRY DOCS

	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS


	13/04/17
	13/04/17
	13/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CITYSPRINT
	CITYSPRINT

	119.66
	119.66

	CRANLEIGH ROAD INQUIRY DOCS
	CRANLEIGH ROAD INQUIRY DOCS

	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS


	24/04/17
	24/04/17
	24/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MARTIN MCCOLL
	MARTIN MCCOLL

	20.00
	20.00

	CLEAR DEBT ON METER
	CLEAR DEBT ON METER

	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
	MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MOULD GROWTH
	MOULD GROWTH

	1,021.40
	1,021.40

	MOULD DVD, LEAFLETS & TOOLS
	MOULD DVD, LEAFLETS & TOOLS

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/03/17
	31/03/17
	31/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.THOMANN.DE
	WWW.THOMANN.DE

	109.02
	109.02

	CATS EQUIPMENT
	CATS EQUIPMENT

	MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC
	MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GEAR4MUSIC.COM
	WWW.GEAR4MUSIC.COM

	1,521.67
	1,521.67

	CATS SOUND EQUIPMENT
	CATS SOUND EQUIPMENT

	MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC
	MUSIC STORES-INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS, SHEET MUSIC


	26/04/17
	26/04/17
	26/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.RICSRECRUIT.CO
	WWW.RICSRECRUIT.CO

	1,100.00
	1,100.00

	ESTATES SURVEYOR ADVERT
	ESTATES SURVEYOR ADVERT

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.SUMMERFIELDBOOKS.C
	WWW.SUMMERFIELDBOOKS.C

	79.33
	79.33

	BOOK AND LOUPE
	BOOK AND LOUPE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	25/04/17
	25/04/17
	25/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BAKER ROSS LTD
	BAKER ROSS LTD

	14.14
	14.14

	AIR DRYING CLAY
	AIR DRYING CLAY

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	21/04/17
	21/04/17
	21/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EVENTBRITE
	EVENTBRITE

	-198.00
	-198.00

	TENANCY FRAUD CONF REFUND
	TENANCY FRAUD CONF REFUND

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	-67.80
	-67.80

	RAIL TICKET REFUND
	RAIL TICKET REFUND

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	20/04/17
	20/04/17
	20/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	-67.80
	-67.80

	RAIL TICKET REFUND
	RAIL TICKET REFUND

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	09/04/17
	09/04/17
	09/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.95
	13.95

	DESK FAN
	DESK FAN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/04/17
	06/04/17
	06/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK KM
	DBS CHECK KM

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/04/17
	05/04/17
	05/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	60.00
	60.00

	PRICE VHRS SOUTHCOAST TRG
	PRICE VHRS SOUTHCOAST TRG

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	04/04/17
	04/04/17
	04/04/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SJASUPLIES
	SJASUPLIES

	40.83
	40.83

	DEFIBRILLATOR BRACKET
	DEFIBRILLATOR BRACKET

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	30/03/17
	30/03/17
	30/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	16.57
	16.57

	HOMELESS RAIL TRAVEL
	HOMELESS RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	29/03/17
	29/03/17
	29/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	MS DISCLOSURE
	MS DISCLOSURE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	9.95
	9.95

	RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING
	RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM
	WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM

	118.75
	118.75

	AAA + NPD WRISTBANDS
	AAA + NPD WRISTBANDS

	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	11.60
	11.60

	HOUSING 
	HOUSING 

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS


	28/03/17
	28/03/17
	28/03/17

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	59.80
	59.80

	HOMELESSNESS B & B
	HOMELESSNESS B & B

	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
	LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS







